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1 Department of Bachelor of Computer =~ UGNEP2021 AISECO1 Artificial Intelligence
Applications

2 Department of Bachelor of Computer ~ UGNEP2021 AISEC401 Artifical Intelligence
Applications

3 Department of Bachelor of Computer ~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO1 Fundamentals of Computers
Applications

4 Department of Bachelor of Computer =~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO1P Information Technology Lab
Applications

5 Department of Bachelor of Computer ~ UGNEP2021 CADSC02 Programming in C
Applications

6 Department of Bachelor of Computer ~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO02P C Programming
Applications

7 Department of Bachelor of Computer =~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO03(a) Mathematical Foundation
Applications

8 Department of Bachelor of Computer ~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO03(b) Accountancy
Applications

9 Department of Bachelor of Computer =~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO04 Data Structures using C
Applications

10 Department of Bachelor of Computer =~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO04P LAB: Data Structure
Applications

11 Department of Bachelor of Computer ~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO5 Object Oriented Concepts using JAVA
Applications

12 Department of Bachelor of Computer =~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO5P LAB: JAVA
Applications

13 Department of Bachelor of Computer =~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO06 Discrete Mathematical Structures
Applications

14 Department of Bachelor of Computer ~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO07 Database Management System
Applications

15 Department of Bachelor of Computer =~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO7P DBMS LAB
Applications

16 Department of Bachelor of Computer =~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO08 C# and Dot Net Framework
Applications

17 Department of Bachelor of Computer ~ UGNEP2021 CADSCO8P C# and Dot Net Framework Lab

Applications
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Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce

Department of Commerce

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

CADSCO09

CADSC10

CADSC10P

CADSC11

CADSC11P

CADSC12

CADSC13

CADSC13P

CADSC14

CADSC14P

CADSC15

CADSE1(A)

CAVOC-1

CSOEC04

CSSECO3

B.Com - 5.4F

B.Com-5.4H

B.Com. 1.5

B.Com.1.1

B.Com.1.2

B.Com.1.3

B.Com.2.1

B.Com.2.22

B.Com.2.3

B.Com.2.5

B.Com.3.1

B.Com.3.2

B.Com.3.3

Computer Communication and Networks

Python Programming

Python Programming Lab

Computer Multimedia and Animation

Multimedia Animation Lab

Operating System Concepts

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Design and Analysis of Algorithms Lab

Statistical Computing and R Programming

Statistical Computing and R Programming Lab

Software Engineering

Cloud Computing

Digital Marketing

Web Designing

Networking

Financial Institutions and Markets-I
Human Resources Development-I
Accounting for Everyone

Financial Accounting

Management Principles and Applications
Principles of Marketing

Advanced Financial Accounting
Corporate Administration

Law and Practice of Banking
Financial Environment

Corporate Accounting

Business Statistics

Cost Accounting
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Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Cultural Activities
Department of Cultural Activities
Department of Cultural Activities

Department of Cultural Activities

Department of Cultural Activities
Department of Cultural Activities
Department of Cultural Activities
Department of Cultural Activities
Department of Cultural Activities
Department of Cultural Activities
Department of Cultural Activities
Department of Cultural Activities
Department of Cultural Activities
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics

Department of Economics

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021
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UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

B.Com.4.1

B.Com.4.2

B.Com.4.3

B.Com.5.1

B.Com.5.2

B.Com.5.3

COMOEC401

COMSECO1

COMVOC-5.6B

EMPSKL

FESECO1

FESEC401

ACT203

ACT204

ACT205

ACT206

ACT207

ACT208

ACT209

ACT210

ACT211

ACT212

ACT213

POLDSCO7

POLDSC08

ECODSCO3

ECODSC04

ECODSCO5

ECODSCO6

ECODSCO07

ECODSCO08

ECODSCO09

ECODSC10

ECODSC101

ECODSC102

ECODSC11

Advanced Corporate Accounting
Costing Methods and Techniques
Business Regulatory Framework
Financial Management

Income Tax Law and Practice -I
Principles and Practice of Auditing
Advertising Skills

Digital Fluency for Business
Digital Marketing

Skills for Competitive Examinations

Financial Education and Investment Awareness

Financial Education and Investment Awareness

NSS / Ranger and Rovers /Redcross

Field studies / Industry Implant Training

Publication of articles in newspapers , Magazines

Involvement in Campus publication or other
Publications

Community work

Project Work

Study groups / Seminar circles

Activity on Indian Civilizations
Popularization Programmes

Innovative Compositions and Creations
Any other cultural activities

Ancient Indian Political Ideas and Institutions
Modern Political Analysis

Basic Economics —II

Karnataka Economy

Microeconomics

Agricultural Economics
Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

Public Economics

Development Economics

Basic Economics-1

Contemporary Indian Economy

Indian Banking and Finance
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Department of Economics
Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English

Department of English

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

ECOOECO05

ECOOEC10

ECOOEP103

ENGAO1

ENGA401

ENGCO1

ENGC402

ENGDSCO1

ENGDSCO02

ENGDSCO3

ENGDSCO04

ENGDSCO5

ENGDSCO6

ENGDSCO7

ENGDSCO08

ENGDSCO09

ENGDSC10

ENGDSC11

ENGLO1

Contemporary Indian Economy

Indian Public Finance

Fundamentals of Economics

Nuggets of Wisdom- III

Nuggets of Wisdom- IV

Educate, Agitate, Organise-III

Educate, Agitate, Organise-1IV
Introduction to Literature

Indian Writing in English — Part I
Introduction to Phonetics and Linguistics
Indian Writing in English — Part II

British Literature up to 1800 (Part 1)
Indian Literature in English Translation
British Literature (19th and 20th Century) (Part 2)
Gender Studies (Part 1)

Life Narratives

American Literature

World Literatures in Translation

Word Wonders
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101 Department of English UGNEP2021 ENGLO2 Effervesense

102 Department of English UGNEP2021 ENGLO3 Lit Lamp

103 Department of English UGNEP2021 ENGLO4 Perceive and Ponder

104 Department of English UGNEP2021 ENGOECO02 English for Competitive Examination

105 Department of English UGNEP2021 ENGOECO03 The Only Shake-scene in a Countrie: Introduction to

Shakespeare

106 Department of English UGNEP2021 ENGOEC04 English for Corporate Jobs

107 Department of English UGNEP2021 ENGOECO08 English through World Literature

108 Department of English UGNEP2021 ENGSO01 Literary Bytes- III

109 Department of English UGNEP2021 ENGS404 Literary Bytes- IV

110 Department of English UGNEP2021 WSOECO03 Women's Health and Wellness

111 Department of Environmental UGNEP2021 ENVS101 Environmental Studies
Science

112 Department of Environmental UGNEP2021 Z0O0ODSC02 Biochemistry and Physiology
Science

113 Department of Environmental UGNEP2021 Z00DSC03 Molecular Biology, Bioinstrumentation and Techniques in
Science Biology

114 Department of Environmental UGNEP2021 ZOODSCO03P Molecular Biology, Bioinstrumentation and Techniques in
Science Biology Practical

115 Department of Environmental UGNEP2021 ZOODSC04 Gene Technology Immunology and Computational Biology
Science

116 Department of Environmental UGNEP2021 Z0OODSC04P Gene Technology Immunology and Computational Biology
Science Practical

117 Department of Environmental UGNEP2021 Z00ODSCO2P Biochemistry and Physiology Practical
Science

118 Department of Hindi UGNEP2021 HINAO1 Hindi Kahani Sahitya aur Vyakaran

119 Department of Hindi UGNEP2021 HINAO2 Hindi Laghu Upanyas, Prayojan Mulak Hindi aur Anuvad

120 Department of Hindi UGNEP2021 HINA301 Hindi Nibandh Sangrah Aur Anuvad Kala

121 Department of Hindi UGNEP2021 HINA401 Hindi Khanda Kavya Aur Patra Lekhan Aur Alekhan

122 Department of Hindi UGNEP2021 HINBCO1 Hindi Nibandh Sahitya aur Karyalayi Hindi

123 Department of Hindi UGNEP2021 HINBCO2 Hindi Kahani Sahitya aur prayojan Mulak Hindi
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Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi

Department of Hindi

Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of History
Department of History
Department of History

Department of History

Department of History

Department of History

Department of History
Department of History
Department of History
Department of History
Department of History
Department of History
Department of History
Department of History
Department of History
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada

Department of Kannada

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

HINCO1

HINCO2

HINC303

HINC404

HINCA305

HINCA405

HINDSCO1

HINDSCO02

HINMO1

HINSO1

HINSO2

HINS302

HINS402

HISDSCO3

HISDSCO04

HISDSCO5

HISDSCO6

HISDSCO7

HISDSCO08

HISDSCO09

HISDSC10

HISDSC101

HISDSC102

HISDSC11(A)

HISOECO6

HISOECO08

HISOECO09

HISOEP105

FKAN101

KAN-L-1.1

KAN-L-1.2

KAN-L-2.1

KAN-L-2.2

KAN-L-3.1

Hindi Gadya Ki Vidhayen aur Vyakaran
Kahani Sangrah aur Letter Writing

Kavitha Sangarh , Prayojan Mulak hindi Aur Paribhasha
shabdavalli

Hindi Natak Aur Computer Anuprayog

Hindi Kavitha Aur Computer Anuprayog

Hindi Natak Sahitya Aur Antarjaal Aur Chitta Lekhan
Katha Sahitya

Hindi Vyakaran

Hindi Kahani aur Vyakaran

Hindi Kahani aur Prayojan Mulak Hindi

Hindi Kavita aur Anuvad

Hindi Natak Sahitya Aur Sanchar Madhyam Aur Hindi
Hindi Laghu Upanyas Aur Bhasha Ke Vividh Roop
Political History of Karnataka (CE11- 1750 AD)
Cultural Heritage of Karnataka

Political History of India (From Indus Culture upto 1206)

(Regional History) History and Culture of Kalyana
Karnataka

History of Medieval India

Cultural History of India (From Saraswati - Indus Culture to
1206 CE)

History of Modern India. (CE 1761-CE to 1947)
History of Europe (1789 to 1945)

Political History of Karnataka-I

Cultural Heritage of India

History of Tourism in India

Significant Historical events of the World (20" Century)
Freedom Movement in Karnataka (1800-1947)
Freedom Movement in India(1885-1947)

Famous Historical Personalities of India (20th Century)
Kannada Kali

Sahitya Vihara-1

Sahitya Vihara -1

Sahitya Sobagu-1

Sahitya Sobagu -1

Kannada Deevige-1
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Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada

Department of Kannada

Department of Kannada

Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada
Department of Kannada

Department of Kannada

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

KAN-L-3.2

KAN-L-4.1

KAN-L-4.2

KAN-L-5.1

KAN-L-5.2

KAN-L-6.1

KAN-L-6.2

KAN-L-7.1

KAN-L-7.2

KAN-L-OE-1.1

KAN-L-OE-1.2

KAN-L-OE-2.1

KAN-L-OE-2.2

KAN-OK-1.1

KAN-OK-1.2

KANAO1

KANA401

KANCO1

KANC404

KANCAO1

KANCA406

KANDSC201

KANDSC202

KANDSC301

KANDSC302

KANDSC401

KANDSC402

KANDSC501

KANDSC502

KANDSC503

KANOEC302

KANSO1

KANS403

VSEC306

Kannada Deevige -1
Sahitya Pallava-1
Sahitya Pallava - I
Sahitya Kalarava-1
Sahitya Kalarava -I
Sahitya Vikasa
Sahitya Vikhasa -I
Sahitya Manthana-1
Sahitya Manthana -I
Sahitya Deepa-1
Sahitya Deepa -1
Sahitya Kathana-I
Sahitya Kathana -I
Sahitya Mandara-1
Sahitya Mandara-1
Sahithya Vihara
Sahitya Vihara-4
Sahithya Pallava
Sahitya Pallava-4
Sahithya Manthana
Sahitya Manthana-4
Sahitya Mandara-1
Sahitya Mandara-2
Sahithya Mandara - 3

Sahithya Mandara - 4

Sahithya Mandara-7-Samshodhane mathu Vimarshe

Sahithya Mandara-8-Chandassu, Jaanapadha mathu

Mabhila Sahithya

Kannada Vyakarana Parampare
Shabdhamanidarpana(Akshara-Sandhi-Nama

Prakarnagallu)

Kannada Bhashavignanna

Kannada Chandassu
Sahithya Kathana - 4
Sahithya Vikasa
Sahitya Vikasa-4

Kannada Kaushalya
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Department of Kannada

Department of Mathematics
Department of Mathematics
Department of Mathematics
Department of Mathematics
Department of Mathematics

Department of Mathematics

Department of Mathematics

Department of Mathematics

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

VSEC406

INTERN-1

MATDSCO1

MATDSCO1P

MATDSCO02

MATDSCO02P

MATDSCP3.1

MATDSCP4.1

MATDSCP5.1

Kannada Kaushalya

Internship

Algebra - I and Calculus -1

Theory based Practicals on Algebra - I and Calculus —I
Algebra - II and Calculus - 1I

Theory based Practical’'s on Algebra - II and Calculus —II

Theory based Practical’s on Ordinary Differential Equations
and Real Analysis —1

Theory based Practical’'s on Partial Differential Equations
and Integral Transforms

Theory Based Practical's on Advanced Algebra and
Numerical Methods- I

Showing 101 to 200 of 350 entries
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Department of Mathematics

Department of Mathematics
Department of Mathematics
Department of Mathematics
Department of Mathematics
Department of Mathematics
Department of NSS

Department of NSS

Department of Physical Education
Department of Physical Education
Department of Physical Education
Department of Physical Education
Department of Physical Education
Department of Political Science
Department of Political Science
Department of Political Science

Department of Political Science

Department of Political Science
Department of Political Science
Department of Political Science
Department of Political Science
Department of Political Science
Department of Political Science
Department of Political Science
Department of Political Science

Department of Political Science
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MATDSCPS5.2

MATDSCT3.1

MATDSCT4.1

MATDSCTS5.1

MATDSCT5.2

MATOECO7

NSS301

NSS401

PEDSECO1

PEDSECO02

PEDSECO3

PEDSECO4

PHYSECO5

INC301

INC401

POLDSCO3

POLDSCO04

POLDSCO5

POLDSCO6

POLDSCO09

POLDSC10

POLDSC101

POLDSC102

POLDSC11

POLOECO02

POLOEP103

Search:

Theory Based Practical's on Vector Calculus and
Complex Analysis

Ordinary Differential Equations and Real Analysis -1
Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms
Advanced Algebra and Numerical Methods- I
Vector Calculus and Complex Analysis

Business Mathematics 1I

National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme

Physical Education and Yoga - 1

Health and Wellness

Physical Education and Sports - 2

Physical Education Sports - II

Physical Education Sports-III

India and Indian Constitution

India and Indian Constitution

Western Political Thought

Indian National Movement and Constitutional
Development

Indian Government and Politics
Parliamentary Procedures in India
International Relations-Basic Concepts
Comparative Government and Politics
Basic Concepts in Political Science
Political Theory

Karnataka Government and Politics
Indian Polity: Issues and Concerns

Human Rights
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Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit
Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu

Department of Urdu

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021
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UGNEP2021
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UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

SAN201

SANA301

SANA401

SANS101

BSWSECO1

SOCDCO03

SOCDCO04

SOCDSCO1

SOCDSCO02

SOCDSCO05

SOCDSCO06

SOCDSCO07

SOCDSCO08

SOCDSC09

SOCDSC10

SOCDSC11

URD101

URD102

URD103

URD104

URD105

URD106

URDAZ203

URDA303

URDA403

URDC201

URDC301

URDC401

URDOEP107

URDOEP108

URDS202

URDS302

URDS402

URDSC201

URDSC202

Sanskrit Prose, Grammar, Translation and

Comprehension - 1

Champu Literature and Arogyashastra in Sanskrit - 1
Sanskrit Drama and Dramaturgy - 1

Sanskrit Poetry, Grammar, Translation and

Comprehension

Digital Skills for Social Work Practice
Foundation of Sociological Theory

Sociology of Rural Life in India

Understanding Sociology

Changing Social Institutions in India
Social Stratification and Mobility
Sociology of Urban Life in India

Sociology of Marginalised Groups

Population and Society
Social Entrepreneurship

Society and Tribes

Statistics in Sociological Reasearch
Nasr Ghazlein Nazmein Na-Mashrooh
1 Nasr Ghazlein Nazmein Na-Mashrooh
2 Nasr Ghazlein Nazmein Na-Mashrooh

3 Nasr Ghazlein Nazmein Na-Mashrooh

Tarikhe-Zaban-e-Urdu

Tareek-e-Adab-e-Urdu-Dakahani Daur
Nasr, Ghazlein, Nazmein Na-Mashrooh - III
Prose and Poetry (Ghazals and Poems) - 3
Prose , Poetry (ghazals and Poems) - 3
Nasr, Ghazlein, Nazmein Na-Mashrooh - I
Prose and Poetry (Ghazals and Poems) - 1

Prose , Poetry (ghazals and Poems) - 1

Introductory Urdu

Introduction to Urdu Literature

Nasr, Ghazlein, Nazmein Na-Mashrooh - II
Prose and Poetry (Ghazals and Poems) - 2
Prose , Poetry (ghazals and Poems) - 2

Urdu Shumali Hind Mein : 1700-1950

Urdu Mein Tanz-O-Mizah



262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

Department of Zoology
Department of Zoology
Department of Zoology
Department of Zoology
Department of Zoology
Department of Zoology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry

Department of Chemistry

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

UGNEP2021

Z00DSCO01

Z00DSCO05

Z00ODSCO5P

ZO0ODSCO06

Z00DSCO06P

Z0O0ODSCO1P

BTDSCO1

BTDSCO1P

BTDSCO2

BTDSCO2P

BTDSCO3

BTDSCO3P

BTDSC04

BTDSC04P

BTDSCO5

BTDSCO5P

BTDSCO6

BTDSCO6P

BTSEC02

BOTDSCO1

BOTDSCO1P

BOTDSCO02

BOTDSCO2P

BOTDSCO3

BOTDSCO3P

BOTDSC04

BOTDSCO04P

BOTDSCO5

BOTDSCO5P

BOTDSCO06

BOTDSCO6P

CHEDSCO1

CHEDSCO1P

CHEDSCO02

CHEDSCO02P

CHEDSCO3

Cytology Genetics and Infectious Diseases
Non-Chordates and Economic Zoology
Non-Chordates and Economic Zoology Practical
Chordates and Comparative Anatomy
Chordates and Comparative anatomy Practical
Cell Biology and Cytogenetics Lab

Cell Biology and Genetics

Cell Biology and Genetics

Microbiological Methods and Techniques
Microbiological Methods and Techniques Practical
Biomolecules

Biomolecules Practical - 1

Molecular Biology

Molecular Biology Practical

Genetic Engineering

Genetic Engineering Practical

Plant and Animal Biotechnology

Plant and animal Biotechnology Practical

Crop Technology

Microbial Diversity and Technology- I
Microbial Diversity and Technology Practical -I
Diversity of Non- Flowering Plants

Diversity of Non- Flowering Plants Practical
Plant Anatomy and development Biology
Plant Anatomy and Development Biology Practical
Ecology and Conservation Biology

Ecology and Conservation Biology Practical
Plant Morphology and Taxonomy

Plant Morphology and Taxonomy Practical
Genetics and Plant Breeding

Genetics and Plant Breeding Practical
Analytical and Organic Chemistry-I

Analytical and Organic Chemistry Practicals-I
Inorganic and Physical Chemistry-I

Inorganic and Physical Chemistry-I

Chemistry III



298 Department of Chemistry UGNEP2021 CHEDSCO3P Chemistry Practical's III

299 Department of Chemistry UGNEP2021 CHEDSCO04 Chemistry - IV
300 Department of Chemistry UGNEP2021 CHEDSCO04P Chemistry Practical -1V
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303

304

305

306

307

308

309
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311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

All selected (2...

v \ entries

Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science

Department of Computer Science

Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Microbiology
Department of Microbiology
Department of Microbiology
Department of Microbiology

Department of Microbiology

Course Mapping Details

Scheme Name:

UGNEP2021
UGNEP2021 CHEDSCO5
UGNEP2021 CHEDSCO5P
UGNEP2021 CHEDSCO6
UGNEP2021 CHEDSCO6P
UGNEP2021 CHEOECO1
UGNEP2021 CHEOECO08
UGNEP2021 CHESECO08
UGNEP2021 ACT202
UGNEP2021 CSDSCO01
UGNEP2021 CSDSCO1P
UGNEP2021 CSDSC02
UGNEP2021 CSDSCO02P
UGNEP2021 CSDSCO3
UGNEP2021 CSDSCO03P
UGNEP2021 CSDSC04
UGNEP2021 CSDSC04P
UGNEP2021 CSDSCO5
UGNEP2021 CSDSCO5P
UGNEP2021 CSDSCO06
UGNEP2021 CSDSCO6P
UGNEP2021 CSOEC02
UGNEP2021 CSSEC-4
UGNEP2021 MBDSCO1
UGNEP2021 MBDSCO1P
UGNEP2021 MBDSCO02
UGNEP2021 MBDSCO02P
UGNEP2021 MBLDSCO3

+'|'I“-‘1.'I-S‘
Government of Karnataka

College Admin (Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science &
Commerce for Women, Tumkur. )

o L]

Search:

Chemistry-V

Chemistry-V Practical
Chemistry-VI

Chemistry-VI Practical
General Chemistry-I

General Chemistry-II
Industrial Inorganic Materials
National Cadet Crops
Computer Fundamentals and Programming in C
C Programming Lab

Data Structures using C

Data structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming Concepts and
Programming in Java

JAVA LAB

Database Management System

DBMS LAB

Programming in Python

Python Programming Lab

Computer Networks

Computer Networks Lab

Office Automation

Cyber Security

General Microbiology

General Microbiology Practical
Microbial Biochemistry and Physiology
Microbial Biochemistry and Physiology Practical

Microbial Diversity



328 Department of Microbiology UGNEP2021 MBLDSCO3P Microbial Diversity Prcatical

329 Department of Microbiology UGNEP2021 MBLDSCO04 Microbial Enzymology and Metabolism

330 Department of Microbiology UGNEP2021 MBLDSCO04P Microbial Enzymology and Metabolism Prcatical

331 Department of Microbiology UGNEP2021 MBLDSCO05 Microbial Genetics

332 Department of Microbiology UGNEP2021 MBLDSCO5P Microbial Genetics Practical

333 Department of Microbiology UGNEP2021 MBLDSCO06 Food Microbiology

334 Department of Microbiology UGNEP2021 MBLDSCO6P Food Microbiology Practical

335 Department of Microbiology UGNEP2021 MBSECO01 Microbiological Methods and Analytical Techniques

336 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYDSCO1 Mechanics and Properties of Matter

337 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYDSCO1P Mechanics and Properties of Matter

338 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYDSCO2 Electricity and Magnetism

339 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYDSCO2P Electricity and Magnetism Practical

340 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYDSCO3 Wave Motion and Optics

341 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYDSCO3P Wave Motion and Optics Practical

342 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYDSC04 Thermal physics and Electronics

343 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYDSC04P Thermal Physics and Electronics Practical

344 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYDSCO5 Classical Mechanics , Quantum Mechanics and

Mathematical Physics

345 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYDSCO5P Classical Mechanics , Quantum Mechanics Practical

346 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYDSCO6 Elements of Atomic and Molecular Physics

347 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYDSCO6P Elements of Atomic and Molecular Physics Practical

348 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYOECO3 Physics in Daily Life

349 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYOECO09 Physics for All

350 Department of Physics UGNEP2021 PHYSECO3 Mathematical ability for competitive examinations — 1
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10
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Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Department of Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Course Mapping Details

Scheme Name:

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

CADSCO1

CADSCO1P

CADSCO02

CADSCO2P

CADSCO03(a)

CADSCO03(b)

CADSCO4

CADSCO04P

CADSCO05

CADSCO5P

CADSCO06

CADSCO7

CADSCO7P

CADSCO08

CADSCO08P

CADSC09

SECO1

+1?ﬁ'l’-£
Government of Karnataka

College Admin (Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science &
Commerce for Women, Tumkur. )

o L]

Search:

Fundamentals of Computers

Information Technology Lab

Programming in C

C Programming Lab

Mathematical Foundation

Accountancy

Data Structures using C

LAB: Data Structure

Object Oriented Concepts using JAVA

LAB: JAVA

Discrete Mathematical Structures

Database Management System

DBMS LAB

C# and Dot Net Framework

C# and Dot Net Framework Lab

Computer Communication and Networks

Digital Fluency



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Department of Bachelor of Computer

Applications

Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce

Department of Commerce

Department of Cultural Activities

Department of Cultural Activities

Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English

Department of English

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

SEC201

B.Com.1.1

B.Com.1.2

B.Com.1.3

B.Com.1.51

B.Com.1.52

B.Com.2.5

B.Com.3.1

B.Com.3.2

B.Com.3.3

COMDSC201

COMDSC202(B)

COMDSC203

COMOECO03

FESEC301

POLDSCO3

POLDSCO4

ECODSCO1

ECODSCO02

ECODSCO3

ECODSCO04

ECODSCO5

ECODSCO6

ECOOECO1

ECOOECO5

ECOOEC10

ENGAO1

ENGCO1

ENGDSCO1

ENGDSCO02

ENGDSCO3

ENGDSC04

ENGDSCO5

ENGDSCO6

ENGLO1

Digital Fluency

Financial Accounting
Management Principles and Applications
Principles of Marketing
Accounting for Everyone
Financial Literacy

Financial Environment
Corporate Accounting

Business Statistics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting
Corporate Administration

Law and Practice of Banking

Advertising Skills

Financial Education and Investment Awareness

Western Political Thought

Indian National Movement and Constitutional

Development

Basic Economics —1

Contemporary Indian Economy

Basic Economics —1II

Karnataka Economy

Microeconomics

Agricultural Economics

Fundamentals of Economics
Contemporary Indian Economy
Indian Public Finance

Nuggets of Wisdom- III

Educate, Agitate, Organise-III
Introduction to Literature

Indian Writing in English — Part I
Introduction to Phonetics and Linguistics
Indian Writing in English — Part II
British Literature up to 1800 (Part 1)
Indian Literature in English Translation

Word Wonders



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English
Department of English

Department of Environmental
Science

Department of Environmental
Science

Department of Environmental
Science

Department of Environmental
Science

Department of Environmental
Science

Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi

Department of Hindi

Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi

Department of Hindi

Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of Hindi
Department of History
Department of History
Department of History
Department of History

Department of History

Department of History

Department of History

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

ENGLO2

ENGLO3

ENGLO4

ENGOECO02

ENGOECO4

ENGSO1

ENVS101

Z00DSC01

Z00DSCO01P

Z00DSC02

Z00DSC02P

HINAO1

HINA301

HINARO1

HINBCO1

HINBCO3

HINCO1

HINCO4

HINC303

HINCA305

HINSO1

HINSO2

HINS302

HISDSCO1

HISDSCO02

HISDSCO03

HISDSCO04

HISDSCO5

HISDSCO6

HISOECO3

Effervesense

Lit Lamp

Perceive and Ponder

English for Competitive Exams
English for Corporate Jobs
Literary Bytes- III

Environmental Studies

Cytology Genetics and Infectious Diseases

Cell Biology and Cytogenetics Lab

Biochemistry and Physiology

Biochemistry and Physiology Practical

Hindi Kahani Sahitya aur Vyakaran
Hindi Nibandh Sangrah Aur Anuvad Kala

Hindi Laghu Upanyas, Prayojan Mulak Hindi aur
Anuvad

Hindi Nibandh Sahitya aur Karyalayi Hindi
Hindi Kahani Sahitya aur prayojan Mulak Hindi
Hindi Gadya Ki Vidhayen aur Vyakaran

Kahani Sangrah aur Letter Writing

Kavitha Sangarh , Prayojan Mulak hindi Aur
Paribhasha shabdavalli

Hindi Kavitha Aur Computer Anuprayog

Hindi Kahani aur Prayojan Mulak Hindi

Hindi Kavita aur Anuvad

Hindi Natak Sahitya Aur Sanchar Madhyam Aur Hindi
Political history of Karnataka (BCE-3 to 10 CE)
Cultural Heritage of India

Political History of Karnataka(CE11- 1750 AD)
Cultural Heritage of Karnataka

Political History of India (From Indus Culture upto
1206)

(Regional History) History and Culture of Kalyana
Karnataka

Famous Historical Personalities of India (20th
century)



83 Department of History

84 Department of Kannada
85 Department of Kannada
86 Department of Kannada
87 Department of Kannada
88 Department of Kannada
89 Department of Kannada
90 Department of Kannada
91 Department of Kannada
92 Department of Kannada
93 Department of Kannada
94 Department of Kannada
95 Department of Kannada
96 Department of Kannada
97 Department of Kannada
98 Department of Kannada
99 Department of Kannada
100 Department of Kannada

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

HISOEC06

KAN-L-1.1

KAN-L-1.2

KAN-L-4.1

KAN-L-4.2

KAN-L-6.1

KAN-L-6.2

KAN-L-7.1

KAN-L-7.2

KAN-L-OE-1.1

KANAO1

KANCO1

KANCAO1

KANDSCO1

KANDSCO2

KANDSC201

KANDSC202

KANDSC301

Significant Historical events of the World (20"
Century)

Sahitya Vihara
Sahitya Vihara -I
Sahitya Pallava
Sahitya Pallava -1
Sahitya Vikaasa
Sahitya Vikhasa -1
Sahitya Manthana
Sahitya Manthana -1
Sahitya Deepa - I
Sahithya Vihara
Sahithya Pallava

Sahithya Manthana

Sahitya Mandaara - I Prachina Kannada Sahithya

Charitre

Sahitya Mandaara - I Nadduganda Sahithya charitre

Sahitya Mandara-2 Aadhunikapurva Kannada
Sahithya charitre

Sahitya Mandara-2 Aadhunika Kannada Sahithya

charitre

Sahithya Mandara - 3 Bharathiya Kavyameemamse
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101 Department of Kannada UGNEP2022 KANDSC302 Sahithya Mandara - 3 Pashchathya Kavyameemamse
mathu Vimarshe

102 Department of Kannada UGNEP2022 KANSO1 Sahithya Vikasa

103 Department of Kannada UGNEP2022 VSECO06 Kannada Kaushalaya

104 Department of Mathematics UGNEP2022 MATDSCP1.1 Theory based Practical’'s on Algebra —I and Calculus —
I

105 Department of Mathematics UGNEP2022 MATDSCP2.1 Theory based Practical’'s on Algebra —1I and Calculus —
II

106 Department of Mathematics UGNEP2022 MATDSCP3.1 Theory based Practical’s on Ordinary Differential
Equations and Real Analysis —1

107 Department of Mathematics UGNEP2022 MATDSCT1.1 Algebra —1 and Calculus - I

108 Department of Mathematics UGNEP2022 MATDSCT2.1 Algebra —1I and Calculus - 1I

109 Department of Mathematics UGNEP2022 MATDSCT3.1 Ordinary Differential Equations and Real Analysis —1

110 Department of Mathematics UGNEP2022 MATOECO7 Business Mathematics II

111 Department of NSS UGNEP2022 NSS201 National Service Scheme

112 Department of NSS UGNEP2022 NSS301 National Service Scheme

113 Department of Physical Education UGNEP2022 PEDSECO1 Physical Education and Yoga - I

114 Department of Physical Education UGNEP2022 PEDSECO02 Health and Wellness

115 Department of Physical Education UGNEP2022 PEDSECO03 Physical Education and Sports - 2

116 Department of Physical Education UGNEP2022 PEDSEC04 Physical Education Sports - III

117 Department of Political Science UGNEP2022 INC301 India and Indian Constitution

118 Department of Political Science UGNEP2022 POLDSCO1 Basic Concepts in Political Science

119 Department of Political Science UGNEP2022 POLDSCO02 Political Theory

120 Department of Political Science UGNEP2022 POLDSCO05 Indian Government and Politics

121 Department of Political Science UGNEP2022 POLDSCO06 Parliamentary Procedures in India

122 Department of Political Science UGNEP2022 POLOECO1 Human Rights

123 Department of Political Science UGNEP2022 POLOEC02 Indian Polity: Issues and Concerns

124 Department of Sanskrit UGNEP2022 SANO1 Sanskrit Poetry, Grammar, Translation and

Comprehension - 1



125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Sociology
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Urdu
Department of Zoology

Department of Zoology

Department of Zoology

Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology
Department of Biotechnology

Department of Biotechnology

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

SANO2

SANO3

SANA201

SANA301

SANC202

SANC302

SANS203

SANS303

SOCDSCO01

SOCDSCO02

SOCDSCO03

SOCDSC04

SOCDSCO05

SOCDSCO06

SOCOECO1

URDAO1

URDAZ203

URDBO1

URDCO1

URDC201

URDC301

URDSO1

URDS202

ENV201

Z00DSCO03

Z00DSCO03P

BTDSCO1

BTDSCO1P

BTDSCO2

BTDSCO2P

BTDSCO3

BTDSCO3P

Sanskrit Poetry, Grammar, Translation and
Comprehension - 2

Sanskrit Poetry, Grammar, Translation and
Comprehension - 3

Sanskrit Prose, Grammar, Translation and
Comprehension - 1

Champu Literature and Arogyashastra in Sanskrit - 1

Sanskrit Prose, Grammar, Translation and
Comprehension - 1I

Champu Literature and Arthashastra of Kautilya - 2

Sanskrit Prose, Grammar, Translation and
Comprehension - III

Champu Literature and Arogyashastra in Sanskrit - 2
Understanding Sociology

Changing Social Institutions in India
Foundation of Sociological theory
Sociology of Rural Life in India

Social Stratification and Mobility

Sociology of Urban Life in India

Indian Society: Continuity and Change
Nasr, Ghazlein , Nazmein Na-Mashrooh - 3
Nasr, Ghazlein, Nazmein Na-Mashrooh - III
Nasr, Ghazlein , Nazmein Na-Mashrooh - 4
Nasr, Ghazlein , Nazmein Na-Mashrooh - 1
Nasr, Ghazlein, Nazmein Na-Mashrooh - I
Prose and Poetry (Ghazals and Poems) - 1
Nasr, Ghazlein , Nazmein Na-Mashrooh - 2
Nasr, Ghazlein, Nazmein Na-Mashrooh - II
Enviornmental studies

Molecular Biology, Bioinstrumentation and Techniques
in Biology

Molecular Biology, Bioinstrumentation and Techniques
in Biology Practical

Cell Biology and Genetics

Cell Biology and Genetics Practical
Microbiological Methods and Techniques
Microbiological Methods and Techniques Practical
Biomolecules

Biomolecules Practical - 1
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Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Botany
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science
Department of Computer Science

Department of Computer Science

Department of Computer Science
Department of Microbiology
Department of Microbiology
Department of Microbiology
Department of Microbiology
Department of Microbiology
Department of Microbiology
Department of Microbiology
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics

Department of Physics

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

UGNEP2022

BOTDSCO1

BOTDSCO1P

BOTDSCO02

BOTDSCO2P

BOTDSCO03

BOTDSCO3P

CHEDSCO1

CHEDSCO1P

CHEDSCO02

CHEDSCO02P

CHEDSCO3

CHEDSCO3P

CHEOECO1

AISEC301

CSDSCO01

CSDSCO1P

CSDSC02

CSDSCO02P

CSDSCO03

CSDSCO03P

MBDSCO1

MBDSCO1P

MBLDSCO02

MBLDSCO2P

MBLDSCO3

MBLDSCO3P

MBOECO01

PHYDSCO1

PHYDSCO1P

PHYDSCO2

PHYDSCO2P

PHYDSCO3

PHYDSCO3P

PHYOEO1

Microbial Diversity and Techonology

Microbial diversity and Technology Practical - I
Diversity of Non-Flowering Plants

Diversity of Non-Flowering Plants

Plant Anatomy and development Biology

Plant Anatomy and Development Biology Practical
Chemistry -1

Chemistry Practicals - I

Chemistry-II

Chemistry-II Practical

Chemistry III

Chemistry Practical's III

General Chemistry -1

Artificial Intelligence

Computer Fundamentals and Programming in C
C Programming Lab

Data Structures using C

Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming Concepts and
Programming in Java

JAVA LAB

General Microbiology

General Microbiology Practical

Microbial Biochemistry and Physiology
Microbial Biochemistry and Physiology Practical
Microbial Diversity

Microbial Diversity Prcatical

Microbial Technology for Human Welfare
Mechanics and Properties of Matter
Mechanics and Properties of Matter Practical
Electricity and Magnetism

Electricity and Magnetism Practical

Wave Motion and Optics

Wave Motion and Optics Practical

Mechanics, Elasticity and Fluid Dynamics
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